Product Features and Benefits:
7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 U.S.A. • Eastern US/CN:  800-621-1998 • 440-946-9500 • Fax: 440-974-9561
1991 Whitney Mesa Dr. • Henderson, NV 89014 U.S.A. • Western US/CN:  800-621-1999 •  702-450-7910 • Fax: 702-450-7912
 www.process-technology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com
u SUPERIOR CHEMICAL RESISTANCE : For heating
or cooling of most aqueous acid and alkaline solutions.
Check solution guide or consult with your chemical
supplier for proper sheath material selection.

 www.process-technology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
CXL.5-06-R12
L-shaped helical fluoropolymer coil, .5 sq. ft., 6” horizontal length, 12” vertical height.
L-SHAPED HELICAL FLUOROPOLYMER EXCHANGER ORDERING INFORMATION
Height
-R = specify
height in inches
Options
no designator = polypropylene guard std.CXL
Length (in.)Series
Exchan ge
.5 ft²
Vertical
-06
Area
Horizontal
1.5 ft² -08
2 ft² -12
2.5 ft² -12
-TEF = PTFE guard
1 ft² -06 -X = misc options such as:
Ex: R12 = 12"